No
166
44
81
168
221
37
250
66
65
276
202
80
230
277
312
105
115
279
300
255
36
298
258
231
343
82
335
291
174
220
74
454
26
261
266
271
274
285
257
213
215
196
199
140
181
162
333
265

Laps
190
188
162
162
162
149
140
136
121
114
107
107
105
104
104
101
100
100
94
92
83
81
73
72
70
70
66
66
64
63
63
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
56
55
55
54

The Total Laps Completed in Descending Order

FirstName
Brian
Earl
Narindra
Fred
lan
Martha
James
Preston
Roy
Angela
Gayle
Simon
Kellie
Rebecca
Parm
Chloe
lan
Chris
Mary
Dan
Owen
Tony
Tony
Todd
Sue
William
Finley
Hayley
Stuart
Nelam
Oliver
Michael
Kane
Stephen
lan
Peter
Shane
Milo
Ade
Balviner
Jason
Richard
Marco
Chris
Lucy
David
Jeff
Roy

LastName
Slater
Edwards
Hughes
Smith
Cresswell
Cummings
Wright
Grundy
Grew
Coxhead
Webster
Hughes
Green
Critchlow
Gakhal
Leedham
Mincher
Washington
Solomon
Green
Cooper
Deakin
Green
Green
Potts
Hughes
Powell
Jarvis
Smith
Kumari
Herrmann
Walters
Carrington
Morris
Grierson
Jones
Wheaver
Boyden
Carrier
Ratna
Kinsey
Unwin
Viladevall
Pugh
Spittle
Sheldon
Jones
Lloyd

Team

Peppa Pig
Peppa Pig
Team Hughes

Team MS
Peppa Pig
Peppa Pig

Jolly Joggers
Team Hughes
Green Family

Team Mincher

Peppa Pig

WCR FM

Tony Greens Barmy Army

Wolverhampton and Bilston AC
Tony Greens Barmy Army
Green Family

Jolly Joggers

Team Hughes

Jolly Joggers
Team MS

W-ton & Bilston AC

Peppa Pig
Tony Greens Barmy Army
Team MS
Team MS

RWS York
Positive Active People (P and P)

Tettenhall Tennis Club



135
116
18
469
269
336
332
342
282
184
205
25
256
252
355
448
341
323
251
153
165
129
306
309
358
206
175
262
421
29
136
11
204
177
299
301
38
345
339
337
325
260
259
75
62
93
283
232
233
134

54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
45
45
45
44
44
44
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38

Peppa
Keiron
Mike
Robert
Mel
Abigail
Audrey
Sadhu
Arsh
Alex
Peter
Rob
Laura
Frederick
Anna
Joy
Jane
Tim
Harry
Roma
Jagtar
Stephanie
Kevin
Jon
Emily
Jackie
Emma
Prem
Phil
Noah
Arnold
Nicholas
Peter
Toby
Shaun
Thomas
Jenny
Andy
Imogen
Wayne
Jeanette
Lionel
Jayne
Linda
Alexander
Alison
Blake
Olivia
Ella
Tracy

Pig
Mincher
Boyce
Fellows
Eves
Powell
Wilson
Singh
Ellahi
Stephenson
Wunderlich
Carrington
Stevens
Price
Moore
Bailey
Williams
Young
Cresswell
Sallon
Singh
Onions
Koren
Green
Simmonds
Young
Smith
Toora
Evans
Carrington
Poole
Beach
Williams
Fletcher
Bennett
Hopkins
Davies
Boote
Harley
Powell
Tweedale
Spittle
Green
Heywood
Gimbal
Jones
Unwin
Green
Green
Pickersgill

Peppa Pig
Team Mincher
Rotary in Wolverhampton

Rotary in Wolverhampton

Peppa Pig

Tony Greens Barmy Army

Peppa Pig
Team Hughes
Positive Active People (P and P)

Koren's

Peppa Pig
Peppa Pig

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Team MS

Peppa Pig

Central Youth Theatre

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Peppa Pig

Tony Greens Barmy Army
RWS
RWS York

Green Family
Green Family



176
112
216
419
52
84
209
267
290
314
318
313
27
278
334
223
103
487
491
492
459
460
46
40
53
121
161
144

346
275
272
28
302
31
327
380
378
379
139
163
453
400
418
120
110
222
207
111
344

37
36
36
36
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28

Joe
Charlie
David
Clive
Kirsty
Susan
Robert
Graham
Jean
Penelope
lan
Rosemary
Seth
Helen
Kerry
John
Amy
Lilli
Joan
Denise
Mark
Nicola
Ana
Tom
David
Paula
Nadzeya
Evelyn
Marta
Caroline
Sheila
Nigel
Neve
Terry
Harry
Andy
Ronan
Landon
Martha
Catalina M
Kevin
Giovanna
Julia
Harrison
Moyad
Geoff
Nicola
Sophie
Carol
Angie

Smith

Lowndes

Kinsey

Barrett
Fletcher-Brander
Husband
Burrows
Wildgoose
Clarke

Horrell

Burt

Baker
Carrington
Regan

Bradley

Newton

Leaver

Wright

Barlow

Gough

Gibbs

Rushin

Espana Sanchez
Diment

Flores Santos
Montrucchio
Shashura
Richards
Almirall Navarro
Bailey
Toddington
Mills

Carrington
Close

Chumber
Brown
Fletcher-Brander
Fletcher-Brander
Fletcher-Brander
Puente Ruiz
Sheridan
Cooper

Cooper

Barrett
Mohammed
Lowndes
Newton

Yates

Lowndes
Wallace

Team MS
Barrett's
Team MS
Team MS
Team MS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

WCR FM

Peppa Pig
Jolly Joggers
Newton Family

Peppa Pig

Positive Active People (P and P)
Positive Active People (P and P)
RWS Lichfield

RWS

RWS York

RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

Rotary in Wolverhampton

Rotary in Wolverhampton
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Team MS
Team MS
Team MS
RWS Lichfield
Team MS

Barrett's

RWS York

Rotary in Wolverhampton
Newton Family

Team MS



287
273
263
456
455
447
320
365
160
117
125
386

457
434
408
496
502
515
516
501

411
83
264
340
12
201
178
107
359
356
357
354
310
471
64
58
348

109
198
253
297
315
468
533
534
528
523

28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21

Peta
Debbie
Hannah
Ryan
Kamalpreet
Karen
Alison
Main
Maya
Cathy
Yago
John
Miguel
Morgan
lan
Claire
Jerry
Sheila
Sylvia
Brendan
Natalie
Jose
Daniel
Jacob
Jane
Michelle
Jamie
Andrew
Simon
Nickie
Chris
Harry
Andy
Cedric
Linda
Paul
Claudia
Mar
Anthony
Elena
Sophie
Paula
Annette
Colin
Julie
Leah
Layla
Seb
Leon
Daniel

Small

Mills
Baker
Bains
Singh
Price-Collins
Peaches
D Costa
Dabryian
Mincher
Mosquera-Sangil
Hunt
Araque
Senior
Wall
Johnson
Hobbs
Porter
Parkin
Hever
Dobson
Arguelles Vidal
Wright
Hughes
Kyle
Clayton
Beach
Watkins
Smith
Lloyd
Simmonds
Dornan
Jarvis
Randle
Rowley
Jones

Gonzalez Molinero

Fullana
Allen
Almirall Navarro
Lloyd

Varela Perez
Price

Hole
Oregan
Davies
Sedgemore
Sedemore
Dobson

Van Gerven

W-ton & Bilston AC
W-ton & Bilston AC

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Team Mincher

RWS York

Central Youth Theatre

RWS York

W-ton & Bilston AC

Running's Coming Home

Rotary in Wolverhampton

RWS York

Team Hughes
RWS
RWS

Codsall & Bilbrook RIOT Club
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Peppa Pig

Jolly Joggers
Rotary in Wolverhampton

RWS Lichfield

RWS Lichfield

Central Youth Theatre

RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

Rotary in Wolverhampton



503
422
63
324
362
224
191
133
167
390
392
393
268
85
429
410
399
432
440
513
522
529
476
311
347
351
225
189
197
15
360
387
445
45
450

91
69
61
442
430
498
499
481
20
24
226
179
151
169

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16

Pete
Danni
Maria
Sam
Peter
Chloe
Sharan
Nicolas
Tina
Jasbinder
Jaib
Hema
Kim
John
Dylan
Reva
Neil
Tom
Karen
Deivydas
Jack
Rhianna
Stacey
Tim
Mark
Jane
Liam
Mihai
Emma
Leisl
Jessica
Abigail
Navdeep
Leon
George
Dillon
Barbara
Rachel
Iriney
Jack
Will
Sophie
Jake
Harrison
Gordon
Julia
Bev
Jean
Samantha
Rachael

Roberts
Braine
Glover
Mills
Clitheroe
Newton
Thompson
Perez Sanchez
Smith
Kaur

Gill

Gill
Wildgoose
Hutchinson
Boyce
Wright
Hendy
McDonald
Deakin
Melinallskas
Carter
Dobson
Howells
Rowley
Heywood
Guy
Newton
Szabo
Unwin
Bird
Simmonds
Boyce
Salh
Elsner
Khatkar
Bangerh
Jones
Haddon
Georgiev
Deakin
Jones
Barratt
Barratt
Jones
Brander
Burrows
Coultas
Soden
Rukarwa
Smith

WCR FM

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Newton Family
Jolly Joggers
RWS York

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Peppa Pig
Central Youth Theatre

RWS

Newton Family
RWS Dartmouth

Peppa Pig

RWS York

Rotary in Wolverhampton
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Dartmouth

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Team MS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Newton Family

Team MS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Capgemini Million Makers



17
388
391
352
288
484
511
497
500
441
452

87

68

59
451
446
436
407
409
512
480
479
286
292
303
304
328
385
152
155
127
210

22
254
227
148
330
338
349
322
319
316
317
475
483

420
435
443
462

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Dawit
Jason
Surrinder
Amelie
Elizabeth
Tino
Freddie
Lyndsey
Oscar
Rhys
Brian
Niall
Nicky
Neus
Helen
Parmijit
Adam
Stephen
Amelia
Sandy

J
Maskeen
Lesley
Sheila
Bella
Joe
Evelyn
Lynne
Tsitsi
Blanka
Greta
Paula
Jean
Surinder
Tayah
Sue
Louise
Na
Natalie
Robyn
Martin
Alfie

Ed

Ishy
Ruby
Linda
Mandy
James
Bruno
Edward

Bisrat
Boyce
Gill
Banks
Marshall
Mastoras
Grant
Barratt
Barratt
Manders
Perkins
Jackson
Haddon
Fullana
Perkins
Kaur
Boyden
Bowden
Johnson
Grant
Singh
Singh
Stamps
Sanders
Koren
Koren
Brown
Hunt
Rukarwa
Sanjuanbenito F
Naujok
Anderson
Bull
Mann
Coltas
Ross
Clarke
Zhang
Lockhart
Vaughan
Vaughan
Webb
Hole
Gakhal
Mastoras
Baker
Smith
Wall
Mustone
Bolland

RWS York

W-ton & Bilston AC
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Rotary in Wolverhampton
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

RWS Lichfield
Rotary in Wolverhampton

W-ton & Bilston AC

Koren's
Koren's

Central Youth Theatre

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

RWS Lichfield

Team MS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Newton Family

RWS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Running's Coming Home



55
73
88
94
444
449
417
39
472
535
536
525
321
296
289
270
361
331
326
158
159
122
21
228
194
126
13
10
100
157
146
329
383
470
425
426
427
433
461
97
56
527

532
57
98

437

438

439

428

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Flora-Charlotte
Sara
Ayani
Parvinder
Sasha
Mandy
Stuart
Susan
Aman
Isla

Holly
Kam
Ewan
Rosemary
Andrea
Darren
Elaine
Isobel
Karen
Imogen
Olivia
Debbie
Jenny
Holly
Margaet
Nicolas
Leah

Mia
Adam
Christopher
Nick
Edward
Elaine
Jayne

B

Carla
Roy
Draisy
Clive
Rimvyde
Deondra
Duncan
Dee

Sue
Nailah
Parminder
Jack

Ann
Geoff
Jayne

Franzius
Hardcastle
Jenkins
Kaur
Lee-Nichols
Poonia
Williams
Diment
Kaur
Sedgemore
Barratt
Maan
Vaughan
Hole
Marshall
Priday
Astbury
Clarke
Brown
Scordis
Scordis
Morris
Brown
Newton
Timmis
Munoz Idiarte-R
Beach
Bangerh
Byrne
Scordis
Robertson
Brown
Roche
Sharples
Badh
Lowndes
Draisey
Dog 2
Jukes
Karaliute
Frett
Williams
Bangar
Williams
Frett
Kaur
Boyden
Tighe
Davis
Draisey

RWS Lichfield
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Rotary in Wolverhampton
Rotary in Wolverhampton
RWS

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Newton Family

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS York

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Team MS

RWS Lichfield
RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

RWS Lichfield
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group



424
431
401
402
473
51
384
353
293
284
143
16
173
124
170
138
200
203
280
281
294
295
30
381
375
504
524
478
495
41
406
42
458
538
89
77
67
485
486
50
482
488
477
510
305
185
229
164
147
156
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M
Draisy
Helen
Roma
Shaan
Jayne
Alison
Samuel
Carole
Emma
Aroa
Ipek
Samantha
Ria
Diane
Juste
Hue Thai
Clare
Jessica
Abigail
Charlie
Matthew
Aurore
Tessa
Millie
Eira
Sandeep
M
Tracy
Tanya
Jack
Joy

Nile
Bethany
Valerie
Niamh
Jake
Gaynor
Gemma
Annabel
Leanne
Mila

S
James
Sarah
Tim
Daisy
Jackie
Stewart
Davids

Badh
Dog1l
Jenkins
Patel
Kaur
Fletcher-Brander
Walker
Banks
Bond
Boyden
Redondo Martinez
Birtan
Smith
Morris
Smith
Puckyte
Vu
Wilcox
Cox
Billington
Bond
Bond
Catala
Clarke
Meers
Inskip-Lees
Maan
Kaur
Cresswell
Dithbanjong
Lister
Diya
Neslets
Bennett
Jobes
Hofland
Haddon
Boyce
Wright
Findlay
Tasker
Wright
Singh
Williams
Swan
Stocking
Newton
Showell
Ross
Savruckis

Js
JIs

Team MS

Peppa Pig
RWS Lichfield
RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

RWS Lichfield

Team MS

RWS Lichfield

Central Youth Theatre

RWS Lichfield

Listers

RWS Lichfield

W-ton & Bilston AC

Peppa Pig

Girl Guiding NewbridgeRangers
RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group

Peppa Pig
Findlay Family

Peppa Pig

Koren's

Team MS

Newton Family

Jolly Joggers

Rotary in Wolverhampton
RWS Dartmouth



123
186
188
193
32
307
363
364
366
367
368
369
389
394
526
489
403
78
92
60
48
537
350
208
192
187
218
214
14
154
104
106
108
23
195
490
474
404
396
414
415
465
79

405
412
517
518
519
530
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Luna
Ivana
Erik

Ken
Stefan A
Pepsy
Caroline
Charlotte
Lynne
Gerald
Sandra
Bob

Pal
Parem
Jay
Anna

Liz
Richard
Ray
Martins
Louise
Jacob
Chester
Camilla
Erin
Austeja
Freya
Anita
August
Naomi
Harry
Andrew
Sian
Rochelle
Robert
Damien
Kaldeep
Yonn
Surjit
John
Henry
Ann
Gordon
Bella
Beth
Gabriel
Eleanor
Joseph
Jamie
Terence

Morris
Stoyanova
Svedovski
Timmis
Cioba
Koren
Bryant
Bache
Brooks
Brooks
Stolz
Stolz
Gakhal
Singtt
Maan
Wright
Lister
Horrell
Jones
Gelazis
Findlay
Bennett
Lockhart
Neale
Thomson
Sudeikyte
Kinsey
Ratna
Becktor
Sam
Leaver
Lloyd
LLoyd
Burnett
Tufanoiu
Wright
Singh
Lister
Singh
Harrison
Harrison
Edwards
Howells
Bangar
Lister
Critchlow
Potter
Potter
McDonald
Tonks

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

RWS Dartmouth

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Dartmouth

Koren's

Jolly Joggers

Jolly Joggers

Rotary in Wolverhampton
Rotary in Wolverhampton
Rotary in Wolverhampton
Rotary in Wolverhampton

Peppa Pig

Listers

Rotary in Wolverhampton
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Dartmouth

Findlay Family

Peppa Pig

Team MS

RWS Lichfield
RWS Lichfield
Team MS

Team MS

RWS Dartmouth
RWS Lichfield

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
RWS Lichfield

RWS Dartmouth

Peppa Pig

Listers

Family Harrison
Family Harrison

W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
Listers

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre



531 5 Jane Tonks Central Youth Theatre
520 5 Peter Hand Rotary in Wolverhampton
521 5 Jean Hand

128 5 Lorna Neale Team MS

171 5 Charlotte Smith W-ton Coronary Aftercare Group
382 5 Seb Clarke

373 4 Chris Price

374 4 Sophie Price

395 4 Surjit Kaur

35 4 Debbie Colman

130 4 Emily Onions

514 4 Aguston Ghoblys

49 4 Pippin Findlay Findlay Family

397 4 Kevin Short

398 4 Diane Short

463 4 Katrina Davies

423 3 Elliott Braine

467 3 Paul McNef

47 3 Ryan Evans RWS York

101 3 Jegoras Labeikis RWS York

182 3 Martin Staevski RWS York

180 3 Maranata Solomun RWS Dartmouth

376 3 Kerry Meers Central Youth Theatre
377 3 Ethan Meers Central Youth Theatre
308 3 Charlie Koren Koren's

370 2 Phil Page W.C.C

371 2 Elaine Hadley-Howell W.C.C

212 2 Lily-May James Team MS

466 2 Poppy McNee

464 1 Viv Edwards

131 1 Jack Onions



